Monday, January 11, 2021 5:00 p.m. ~ via Zoom

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84251374547?pwd=R0V5QXRWeFhJVDJZZW03SWdaenJvUT09}$

- 1. Shared Services Agreement with North Muskegon
- 2. School Resource Officer
- 3. Facilities Master Plan
- 4. Reconfirmation of the Instructional Plan
- 5. Calendar
- 6. FFCRA
- 7. Other
- 8. Public Comment
- 9. Adjournment

Monday, January 11, 2021 5:00 p.m. ~ via Zoom

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84251374547?pwd=R0V5QXRWeFhJVDJZZW03SWdaenJvUT09}$

- 1. Shared Services Agreement with North Muskegon
- 2. School Resource Officer
- 3. Facilities Master Plan
- 4. Reconfirmation of the Instructional Plan
- 5. Calendar
- 6. FFCRA
- 7. Other
- 8. Public Comment
- 9. Adjournment

Monday, January 11, 2021 5:00 p.m. ~ via Zoom

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84251374547?pwd=R0V5QXRWeFhJVDJZZW03SWdaenJvUT09}$

- 1. Shared Services Agreement with North Muskegon
- 2. School Resource Officer
- 3. Facilities Master Plan
- 4. Reconfirmation of the Instructional Plan
- 5. Calendar
- 6. FFCRA
- 7. Other
- 8. Public Comment
- 9. Adjournment

Monday, January 11, 2021 5:00 p.m. ~ via Zoom

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84251374547?pwd=R0V5QXRWeFhJVDJZZW03SWdaenJvUT09}$

- 1. Shared Services Agreement with North Muskegon
- 2. School Resource Officer
- 3. Facilities Master Plan
- 4. Reconfirmation of the Instructional Plan
- 5. Calendar
- 6. FFCRA
- 7. Other
- 8. Public Comment
- 9. Adjournment

Monday, January 11, 2021 5:00 p.m. ~ via Zoom

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84251374547?pwd=R0V5QXRWeFhJVDJZZW03SWdaenJvUT09}$

- 1. Shared Services Agreement with North Muskegon
- 2. School Resource Officer
- 3. Facilities Master Plan
- 4. Reconfirmation of the Instructional Plan
- 5. Calendar
- 6. FFCRA
- 7. Other
- 8. Public Comment
- 9. Adjournment